HAIR SERVICES price cvan

HAIRCUT & STYLE
Women's cut & Style 610,000-700,000-780,000+ +

Men's cut & Style 440,000-550,000+ +
Children's cut 300,000+ +

STYLING

Women's wash&blow-dry  340,000-420,000-510,000+ +
Men's wash & blow-dry 210,000+ +
Hair wash with Soda spa  400,000-480,000-560,000+ +
Updo only 460,000+ +

(The shampoo, scalp, neck and shoulders massage
are also a part in the following haircut)

COLORING

Root retouch (roots only) 1,160,000+ +
Full head 1,370,000-1,700,000-1,990,000+ +

HIGHLIGHTS AND LOWLIGHTS
Half head 1,160,000-1,370,000-1,580,000+ +
Full head 1,580,000-1,900,000-2,200,000+ +
HAIR STRAIGHTENING

(Permanently straighten curly & frizzy hair)

Permanent wave 1,260,000-1,580,000-1,890,000+ +

HAIR TREATMENT

Dry & porous 500,000-590,000-670,000+ +
intensive treatment (nourish dry & porous hair)
MAJESTIC Collagen 1,350,000+ +

Replenish in a calm oasis in the heart of the city, LE
GRAND Spa provides a peaceful and serene retreat for
fitness and relaxation. Indigenous elements and open
spaces provide the ultimate sense of comfort and wellbe-
ing at this Ho Chi Minh City Spa.

Our modern and professional hair salon run by hair
stylist Tommy Bui, who has over seventeen
years of experiences, including Park
Hyatt Saigon.

Products used at hair salon
are exclusively Ti Gi and
L'Oreal with our high light
treatment is SODA SPA, a
G02 rich water that can
bring you healthy hair from
inside out.

Bringing together body,
mind and soul through spa
treatments that promote
restorative methods. Experience
harmony in a sanctuary, where
spa, beauty and fitness are one.

LE GRAND HOTEL - 01ST FLOOR
@ 8 Dong Khoi Streel. Ben Nghe Ward,
District 1, HCM Cily

Q, 0903 892 138 + 0984 391 368
(028) 38270309

£ legrand.spa.fitness@gmail.com
@ legrandspa.com

++The price does not includes 5%
service charge and 10% VAT

"HEALTH IS GOLD"

LE GRAND

Spa & Massage VIP

LE GRAND HOTEL - 0251 FLOOR

“When you travel Vietnam, you must have try
massage Vietnamese Tranditional”

MENU

Opening 24/7 Daily
Lasl Booking: 11:30pm

Hotline: 0903 892 139 = 0984 391 368
(028) 38270309

Exlension number: 49




Swedish Therapy

Deep Tissue Therapy
Aroma Therapy
Traditional Thai Therapy
* VIP LE GRAND Therapy
* VIP LE GRAND Therapy
Hot Stone Therapy

LE GRAND Therapy

Four Hands Therapy

TOUCH THERAPY

Head-Neck- Shoulder
Back- Neck- Shoulder
Legs and Feet

FACIAL TREATMENT

Anti-Stress

Purifying

Anti-Aging

Radiance Collagen
M.L.D-Manual Lymphatic Draina
Physiotonifying- Facial Lift up
Skin Renewal Facial

Eye Treatment

Neck Treatment

60
60
60
60
60
90
90
90
60

30
30
30

45
60
75
75
90
100
75
30
30

BODY SCRUB ( POLISH)

LE GRAND Signature
(Green Tea/ Sea Salt/ Rice)
Bio-Gommage Velvelty Satin

BODY WRAP

Soothing Honey and Oat Milk
Refreshing Cucumber Aloe Wrap
Seaweed Firming

Cellulite/ Slimming

45
45

1,260,000+
1,890,000+
1,260,000+
1,260,000+
1,500,000+

420,000+
420,000+
420,000+

940,000+
1,050,000+
1,260,000+
1,470,000+
1,570,000+
1,870,000+
1,250,000+
500,000+
680,000+

620,000+
700,000+

620,000+
620,000+
700,000+
850,000+

FOOT REFLEXOLOG (MIN)

Foot Reflexology 60
Scrub and Foot Reflexology 60
Foot Reflexology with Hot Stone 60

(VND)
520,000+

630,000+
630,000+

SPA PACRAGES

* Body & Soul 180
Steam and Sauna Body Polish
Aroma Therapy Anti-Aging Facial with Methode Physiodermie

2,900,000+

* Get Away 90 1,750,000+
Steam and Sauna Body Therapy

Foot Reflexology Medicure or Pedicure Or Foot care

* Just For Him 90
Steam and Sauna Deep Tissue
or Traditional Thai Anti-Stress Facial Manicure and Pedicure

2,480,000+

* Total Relaxation 120
Steam and Sauna Body Scrub
Body Therapy Refreshing Facial

2,200,000+

* Siress Relief 120 2,200,000+
Steam and Sauna Body Theravpy Refreshing Facia

(VND)
2,520,000+

(MiIN )

* Re-energizing 120
(Performed by two therapist)
Steam and Sauna Four hands Therapy Refreshing Facial

* Relaxation 150 2,000,000+

Steam and Sauna Hot Stone Therapy Anti-Stress Facial

* Couple Romance Journey 160 5,500,000+
Aromatic Bath & Steam Body Therapy
Anti-Stress Facial VIP Room

* Steam, Sauna and Jacuzzi 210,000+

WAXING

Underarms 310,000+
Arms 630,000+
Eye Brows 210,000+
Upper Lip 210,000+

940,000+ +
630,000+ +
420,000+ +
730,000+ +

Full leg
Half leg
Half back
Full back

NAIL SERVICES
Underarms 310,000+
Arms 630,000+

Eye Brows 210,000+
Upper Lip 210,000+

940,000+ +
630,000+ +
420,000+ +
730,000+ +

Full leg
Half leg
Half back
Full back

* Deluxe
Deluxe Manicure
Deluxe Pedicure

380,000+
420,000+

* Spa Therapy ;
Manicure with hands care
Spa Manicure with Paraffin
Pedicure with foot care

Spa Pedicure with Paraffin

460,000+
600,000+
560,000+
880,000+

* Polish
Either hand or toes
Both hand and toes

130,000+
210,000+
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