HAIR SERVICES Price (VND)

HAIRCUT & STYLE

Women's cut & Style 610,000-700,000-780,000++Men's cut & Style 440,000-550,000++Children's cut 300,000++

STYLING

are also a part in the following haircut)

COLORING

Root retouch (roots only) 1,160,000++ Full head 1,370,000-1,700,000-1,990,000++ Replenish in a calm oasis in the heart of the city, LE GRAND Spa provides a peaceful and serene retreat for fitness and relaxation. Indigenous elements and open spaces provide the ultimate sense of comfort and wellbeing at this Ho Chi Minh City Spa.

Our modern and professional hair salon run by hair stylist Tommy Bui, who has over seventeen years of experiences, including Park Hyatt Saigon.

Products used at hair salon are exclusively Ti Gi and L'Oreal with our high light treatment is SODA SPA, a CO2 rich water that can bring you healthy hair from inside out.

Bringing together body, mind and soul through spa treatments that promote restorative methods. Experience harmony in a sanctuary, where spa, beauty and fitness are one.

LE GRAND Spa & Massage VIP



HIGHLIGHTS AND LOWLIGHTS

Half head 1,160,000-1,370,000-1,580,000++Full head 1,580,000-1,900,000-2,200,000++

HAIR STRAIGHTENING

(Permanently straighten curly & frizzy hair)

Permanent wave 1,260,000-1,580,000-1,890,000++

HAIR TREATMENT

Dry & porous 500,000-590,000-670,000++ intensive treatment (nourish dry & porous hair)

MAJESTIC Collagen 1,350,000++

LE GRAND HOTEL - 01ST FLOOR

- ⊗ 8 Dong Khoi Street, Ben Nghe Ward, District 1, HCM City
- © 0903 892 138 * 0984 391 368 (028) 38270309
- □ legrand.spa.fitness@gmail.com
- ① legrandspa.com

++The price does not includes 5% service charge and 10% VAT

"HEALTH IS GOLD"

LE GRAND HOTEL - 02ST FLOOR

"When you travel Vietnam, you must have try massage Vietnamese Tranditional"

MENU

Opening 24/7 Daily Last Booking: 11:30pm

Hotline: 0903 892 139 * 0984 391 368 (028) 38270309

Extension number: 49

BODY TREATMENT	(MIN)	(VND)
Swedish Therapy	60	840,000+
Deep Tissue Therapy	60	840,000+
Aroma Therapy	60	840,000+
Traditional Thai Therapy	60	920,000+
* VIP LE GRAND Therapy	60	1,260,000+
* VIP LE GRAND Therapy	90	1,890,000 +
Hot Stone Therapy	90	1,260,000 +
LE GRAND Therapy	90	1,260,000+
Four Hands Therapy	60	1,500,000+
TOUCH THERAPY		
Head-Neck- Shoulder	30	420,000+
Back- Neck- Shoulder	30	420,000+
Legs and Feet	30	420,000+
FACIAL TREATMENT	Γ	
Anti-Stress	45	940,000 +
Purifying	60	1,050,000 +
Anti-Aging	75	1,260,000 +
Radiance Collagen	75	1,470,000+
M.L.D-Manual Lymphatic Draina	90	1,570,000+
Physiotonifying- Facial Lift up	100	1,870,000+
Skin Renewal Facial	75	1,250,000+
Eye Treatment	30	500,000+
Neck Treatment	30	680,000+
BODY SCRUB (POLI	(SH)	
LE GRAND Signature	45	620,000+
(Green Tea/ Sea Salt/ Rice)	45	700,000+
Bio-Gommage Velvelty Satin		•
BODY WRAP		
Soothing Honey and Oat Milk	45	620,000+
Refreshing Cucumber Aloe Wrap	45	620,000+
Seaweed Firming	45	700,000+
Cellulite/ Slimming	45	850,000+



(MIN)	(VND)
60	520,000+
60	630,000 +
60	630,000+
	60 60

SPA PACKAGES

* Body & Soul	180	2,900,000+
Steam and Sauna Body Polish		
Aroma Therapy Anti-Aging Facial w	ith Methode	Physiodermie

* Get Away 90 1,750,000+ Steam and Sauna Body Therapy Foot Reflexology Medicure or Pedicure Or Foot care

* Just For Him 90 2,480,000+ Steam and Sauna Deep Tissue or Traditional Thai Anti-Stress Facial Manicure and Pedicure

* Total Relaxation 120 2,200,000+ Steam and Sauna Body Scrub Body Therapy Refreshing Facial

* Stress Relief 120 2,200,000+ Steam and Sauna Body Theravpy Refreshing Facia (MIN)

(VND)

* Re-energizing 120 2,520,000+ (Performed by two therapist) Steam and Sauna Four hands Therapy Refreshing Facial

* Relaxation 150 2,000,000+ Steam and Sauna Hot Stone Therapy Anti-Stress Facial

* Couple Romance Journey 160 5,500,000+ Aromatic Bath & Steam Body Therapy Anti-Stress Facial VIP Room

* Steam, Sauna and Jacuzzi 210,000+

WAXING

310,000 +	Full leg	940,000++
630,000 +	Half leg	630,000 + +
210,000 +	Half back	420,000++
210,000+	Full back	730,000++
	630,000 + 210,000 +	630,000+ Half leg 210,000+ Half back

NAIL SERVICES

Underarms	310,000+	Full leg	940,000++
Arms	630,000 +	Half leg	630,000++
Eye Brows	210,000 +	Half back	420,000++
Upper Lip	210,000 +	Full back	730,000++

* Deluxe

Deluxe Manicure Deluxe Pedicure 380,000+ 420,000+

> 460,000 + 800,000 +

560,000+

880,000 +

* Spa Therapy

Manicure with hands care
Spa Manicure with Paraffin
Pedicure with foot care
Spa Pedicure with Paraffin

* Polish

Either hand or toes	130,000-
Both hand and toes	210,000-